
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST
NATL BANK & TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198005060000
50270

05/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN, JOEY
WAYNE   ETAL

35 957

198005060000
50290

05/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JOYCE
ETAL

35 957

198005060000
50380

05/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
GARY E.
ETAL

35 957

198005060000
51260

05/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JOHN &
DEBOR-ETAL

35 957


