Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST NATL BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198005060000 50270	05/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JOEY WAYNE ETAL	35	957				
198005060000 50290	05/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JOYCE ETAL	35	957				
198005060000 50380	05/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, GARY E. ETAL	35	957				
198005060000 51260	05/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JOHN & DEBOR-ETAL	35	957				